









Chief Guest

Executive Secretary, KSCST, Bengaluru.

BAPUJI EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION (REGD.)

BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, DAVANAGERE

IN ASSOCIATION WITH

KARNATAKA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (KSCST)

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE CAMPUS, BENGALURU



DATE:

27 DEC 2022

TIME: 11.00 AM

VENUE: BOARD ROOM

DR. SREENIVASA B R Convener



DEAN R&D

DR. ARAVIND H B

PRINCIPAL

PROF. Y VRUSHABHENDRAPPA

DIRECTOR



www.bietdvg.edu



08192-222245, 9844474712

Bapuji Educational Association (R)

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davangere

(Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Accredited by NBA and NAAC with 'A' grade, Recognized by UGC under 2(F) and 12(B))



Invitation



Inauguration of BIET-KSCST IP CELL

and Signing

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MoU)

between

Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology (KSCST)

IISc Campus, Bengaluru - 560012

and

Bapuji Institute of Engineering & Technology (BIET)

Davangere-577 004

Chief Guest

Prof. H. Hemanth Kumar Executive Secretary, KSCST, IISc Campus, Bengaluru.

Guest of Honour

Prof. Y. Vrushabhendrappa Director, BIET, Davangere.

President

Dr. H B Aravind
Principal, BIET, Davangere.

Date: 27th December 2022

Venue: Board Room Time: 11:00 AM

ALL ARE CORDIALLY INVITED

Dr. Sreenivasa B R

Dr.Shankara Murthy A G

Dr. HB Aravind

Prof.Y.Vrushabhendrappa

Convener

Dean R&D

Principal

Director





Bapuji Educational Association (Regd.)

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology

P.O.Box No. 325, Shamanur Road Davangere – 577004.

In association with

Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology (KSCST)

Indian Institute of Science Campus Bengaluru- 560012

Presents

"Inauguration of BIET – KSCST IP Cell"

Pogramme Schedule

Time	Topic	Speaker
11.00 - 11.10 AM	Welcome	Dr. B.R. Sreenivasa, IP cell coordinator
11.10 – 11.20 AM	About IP Cell	Dr. A.G. Shankara Murthy, Dean R&D
11.20 – 11.25 AM	Inauguration of IP Cell and	Chief Guests
	Signing of MOU	
11.25 – 11.35 AM	Chief Guest address	Mr. H. Hemanth Kumar
		Executive Secretary, KSCST
11.35- 11.45 AM	BIET-KSCST Milestone	Prof. Y. Vrushabhendrappa, Director
11.45 – 11. 55 AM	Presidential Address	Dr. H.B. Aravind, Principal
11.55 AM	Vote of Thanks	Ms.Vaishnavai, Assistant Professor, CS & E

All are cordially invited